Rule 4 34 - CVL Form 4 20

THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs S. 9 5’ 99

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For official use

Company Number
04423184

To the Registrar of Companies

Insert full name of Name of Company

the company
Abbey Plastics and Tooling Limited
Insert full name and l, Nedim A"yan
address of  Abbott Fielding Limited, 142/148 Main Road, Sidcup, Kent, DA14 6NZ
The Liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of
Insert date the company’s affarrs as at 31 August 2012
Signed J f Dated 31 August 2012
)2
insert presenters Michael Pallott
name and address [if  Aphott Fielding Limited
any] 142/148 Man Road
Sidcup
Kent . .
DA14 6NZ For official use
Liquidation Section Post Room

i //////////////

N SHOU Se




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Abbey Plastics and Tooling Limited

on the 31 August 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Fult Name DadJ P a8l e\
Signed M
7

Dated S/ JZ«'/&’/M/ L3/ 2.




Abbey Plastics and Tooling Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 August 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 2,290 07 2,290 07

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,290 07

Signature J%// Date 3/// 5‘(/ 2o/




Abbey Plastics and Tooling Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 August 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,290 07
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,290 07
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
2,290 07
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,290 07
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estirnated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,280 07
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,290 07
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 16,809 00
Director's loan account 7,499 00
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE and NIC 9,625 00
33,933 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (31,642 93)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (31,642 93)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (31,742 93)

Signature 9//// Date 2 /{/5’ f/?&/z




8% 60 10z 1snbny | £

LLOZ 19A T0S Sdl

w7
Vi

| Jo | abey

ainjeubig

00°€€6°¢E Buyelo) sewuz 6

00 658't1 £4/ £vQ ey ‘peybuo ‘peoy weyyme, ‘pooma|quielg ueybnea An JIN 00AD

00 66¥'L NL¥ 63S ‘Peoy Weydbumoy ‘unod) 1satens ¢ ied g In 00dO

00 0S6'L AN/ LENL 'xassng i1se3 'afy ‘aue 8A07 0L YeHrJn 90HD
avi

000 G/ ‘|oodisAl] 198G sawer 'ssnoH uetbay ‘100j4 yis * {NIN) IUn ASUBAOSU) [RUCEN SWICISND @ anuaaay WH GOHD

000 YV 66SS ‘X BIS UO PUsyinos ‘snuaay BLOJDIA |2 ‘HUN [BU3D LYA SWOIsny g snusady WH YOHD

000 YV8 860089 ‘DIYSHICA 1Sapn ‘projpelg ‘Aeidiys 8oy Q sjunoady SWOISNY g snuanay WH ¢OHDO

000 3S¥ ZILNg ‘Buiypopa ‘peoy voibulleg ‘asnclH abpug uojbuuing SWIOISNY % anuaray WH LOHD
one

000 LMN 'UOpUOT ‘PEOY UOISNT 987 “JoMO] U0)SNT 'J00|4 PIE 'SSNLINIDS pue ASUSA|oSU| SLUOISNY) %@ aNUAIY NH 00HD
ZZ} 863N 'BuA] uodn spseomap

00 SZ8'6 ‘MBIA Yied uojusg ‘9snoOH YUOMMIBAA '20ZE 49 Nun Bunpuel swign Aouaaosu) swoisny g anuaaay IWH 0035

3 ssalppy WeN Aoyl

sio)pas) Auedwon - g
pajiwi Buljooy pue sonseld Aoqqy
pajwi Buip|sid noqqy




